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Questions

1. Do you agree with the amendments to paragraph 4.6.2 of the Code of

Practice? (see Appendix One)

Yes, we agree that these amendments are appropriate

2. Do you believe any of the items listed in revised paragraph 4.6.2 to be
unnecessary or not required?

3. Do you believe there are any other items that should be included in the
paragraph 4.6.2 listing?

No, we believe the listing to be appropriate

4. Do you agree with the use of the market segments in the template in 4.12.17?

Yes, we agree.
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5. Do you believe any of the items listed in the template in 4.12.1 to be
unnecessary or not required?

6. Do you believe there are any other items that should be included in the
tablein 4.12.1?

No, we believe the scope of the table to be appropriate

7. Do you agree with the criteria used in the template in 4.12.2?

Yes, we agree with the criteria used.

8. Do you believe any of the items listed in the template in 4.12.2 to be

unnecessary or not required?

No
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9. Do you believe there are any other items that should be included in the

table at 4.12.2?

No, we believe the scope of the table to be appropriate

10. Do you agree that the modification proposal better meets the Code of

Practice relevant objectives? (as shown in paragraph 4.5)

Yes, we agree

11. Do you have any other comments or observations you would like the

working group to take into account?

We have no further comments or observations.

Page 4




